
05/18/2011  14 : 11

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X

For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS. (number and street)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIPCODE

3. IS THIS NEW AMENDED
ORREPORT (N) (A)

TYPE OF REPORT4. Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-ElectionReport(Choose One) Year Only)

Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)

Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (Non-Election(a) Quarterly Reports: Year Only)

Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Report(Q1)

(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15

PRE-ElectionQuarterly Report(Q2)

(b)

Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
(d) 30-DayReport(Non-election

Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

Report for the:
Termination Report
(TER) in the

Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3XOffice
Use

(Rev. 12/2004)
Only

FE6AN026

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

Image# 11931459280

XC00255877

1 North Wacker Drive

Suite 500

Chicago IL 60606

X

0 7             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 9             3 0             2 0 1 0

Frank Larocca

Frank Larocca 0 5             1 8             2 0 1 1



SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

M MM M D DD D Y Y YY YY Y YY Y M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..................

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

0 7             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 9             3 0             2 0 1 0

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

Image# 11931459281

XX

13957.86

0.00

13957.86

9000.00

4957.86

0.00

0.000.00

6081.472010

16950.00

23031.47

18073.61

4957.86



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

M MM M D DD D Y Y YY YY Y YY Y M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(ii) Unitemized ....................................

(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ................ .
(b) Political Party Committees ...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..................................

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ .
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees ......................................

13. All Loans Received ...................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ...................................

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) ........................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),19.

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

0 7             0 1             2 0 1 0 0 9             3 0             2 0 1 0

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

Image# 11931459282

Image# 11931459282

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14000.00

2950.00

16950.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

16950.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16950.00

16950.00



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..............................

(ii) Non-Federal Share......................

(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures......................................

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ .
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees.................................................
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) ......................................
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made.............................

27. Loans Made................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) .................................

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........
29. Other Disbursements.................................

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))30.

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share .......................

(ii) "Levin" Share .......................

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c),  22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 

32.

from Line 31).......................

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Image# 11931459283

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

9000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9000.00

9000.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

18000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

73.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18073.61

18073.61



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

III.  Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN BCOLUMN A

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

from Line 11(d), page 3) ............................

Total Contributions (other than loans)33.

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures36.

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures37.

(from Line 15, page 3) ...............................

Net Operating Expenditures38.

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026

Image# 11931459284

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16950.00

0.00

16950.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

6 / 9

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

2500.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 11931459285

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

SB23.4954
ADLER FOR CONGRESS

14 KNIGHTSWOOD DRIVE

MARLTON NJ 08053

X

2010

0 9             1 6             2 0 1 0

500.00

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
SB23.4953

BACHUS FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

P.O. BOX 131134

BIRMINGHAM AL 35213

X

2010

0 9             1 6             2 0 1 0

1000.00

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C.
SB23.4960

FRIENDS OF JEB HENSARLING

PO BOX 820504

DALLAS TX 75382

X

2010

0 9             1 6             2 0 1 0

1000.00



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

7 / 9

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

3500.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 11931459286

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

SB23.4949
JOHANNS FOR SENATE INCORPORATED

5555 SOUTH STREET

LINCOLN NE 68506

X

2010

0 7             0 7             2 0 1 0

1000.00

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
SB23.4956

JOHN CAMPBELL FOR CONGRESS

4590 MACARTHUR BOULEVARD
SUITE 500

NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

X

2010

0 9             1 6             2 0 1 0

500.00

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C.
SB23.4951

MIKE CRAPO FOR US SENATE

P.O. BOX 1948

BOISE ID 83701

X

2010

0 7             0 7             2 0 1 0

2000.00



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

8 / 9

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

2500.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 11931459287

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

SB23.4958
MINNICK FOR CONGRESS

8150 West Emerald, Ste. 170
.

Boise ID 83704

X

2010

0 9             1 6             2 0 1 0

500.00

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
SB23.4963

PENNSYLVANIANS FOR KANJORSKI

103 SOUTH HANOVER STREET

NANTICOKE PA 18634

X

2010

0 9             1 6             2 0 1 0

1000.00

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C.
SB23.4952

ROSKAM FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

P. O. Box 713

Wheaton IL 60187

X

2010

0 7             1 9             2 0 1 0

1000.00

X

IL 06



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

9 / 9

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

500.00

9000.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 11931459288

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

SB23.4962
SCOTT GARRETT FOR CONGRESS

P.O. BOX 905

NEWTON NJ 07860

X

2010

0 9             1 6             2 0 1 0

500.00


