05/18/2011 14:11

Image# 11931459280

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X	For Otl	ner Than An Auth	orized Com	mittee	Offic	ce Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		C MAILING LABEL E OR PRINT ♥	Example:If ty			
The Options Clearing	Corporation PAC					
ADDRESS (number and stre	eet)	th Wacker Drive				
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Suite				<u> </u>	60606
2. FEC IDENTIFICATIO	N NUMBER	▼ CIT	/ A		STATE	ZIPCODE 🛕
C00255877		3. IS	THIS EPORT	NEW (N) OR	X AMEND (A)	ED
4. TYPE OF REPOR (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports April 15 Quarterly Re July 15 Quarterly Re X October 15 Quarterly Re January 31 Quarterly Re July 31 Mid- Report(Non- Year Only) (Termination (TER)	eport(Q1) eport(Q2) eport(Q3) eport(YE) -Year -election MY)	Due On:	n on General	tion (12C)	Aug 20 (M Sep 20 (M Oct 20 (M General (12G) Special (12G)	Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
5. Covering Period	07	2010	throu	ugh 0 9	30 20	10
I certify that I have examine Type or Print Name of Trea Signature of Treasurer		k Larocca			and complete.	18 2011
NOTE : Submission of fals	se, erroneous, or	incomplete information	may subject the	person signing thi	s Report to the pena	lties of 2 U.S.C 437g.
Office Use					F	EC FORM 3X

FE6AN026

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISRURSEMENTS

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Report Covering the Period: F	rom:	0 7 0 1	2010	To:	м м 0 9	30	2010
-------------------------------	------	---------	------	-----	------------	----	------

	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) Cash on Hand January 1 2010 ^Y Y	Y	6081.47
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	13957.86	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00	16950.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	13957.86	23031.47
. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	9000.00	18073.61
Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	4957.86	4957.86
Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

The Options Clearing Corporation PAC

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 0 7 ^D 0 1

Y Y W Y 2 0 1 0

та.

М М

^D 3 0

Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0

I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other	_			
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	14000.00		
(ii) Unitemized	0.00	2950.00		
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	0.00	16950.00		
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00		
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	0.00	16950.00		
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00		
Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.00		
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00		
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
Cividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00		
. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Fund	ls			
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00		
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00		
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00		
Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	0.00	16950.00		
Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	0.00	16950.00		

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures:	Total Hills Fellou	יים היים היים היים היים היים היים היים
	(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating		
	Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	0.00	0.00
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
3	Committees	0.00	0.00
	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	9000.00	18000.00
4.	Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
25.	Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party		
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7.	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
8.	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds		
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	73.61
0.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(i) i cucia Silaic	0.00	
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
31.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	9000.00	18073.61
32.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)	2222.22	10070 01
	from Line 31)	9000.00	18073.61

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	16950.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	16950.00
86.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

FE6AN026

	CHEDULE B (FEC FOIII 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)		(check on	E NUMBER: PAGE 6/9 ly one)		
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		21b 27	22 X 23 24 25 28 28b 28c 29		
	y Information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nam						
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) The Options Clearing Corporation PAC	*					
<u></u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ADLER FOR CONGRESS				Transaction ID: SB23.4954 Date of Disbursement M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	Mailing Address 14 KNIGHTSWOOD DR	IVE			09 16 2010		
	City MARLTON	State Zip Code NJ 08053			Amount of Each Disbursement this Per		
	Purpose of Disbursement			•	500.00		
	Candidate Name			tegory/ Type			
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: 2010 Primary X Genera Other (specify)	1				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) BACHUS FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE	<u> </u>			Transaction ID: SB23.4953 Date of Disbursement		
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 131134				099 / 16 / 2010		
	City BIRMINGHAM	State Zip Code AL 35213			Amount of Each Disbursement this Per		
	Purpose of Disbursement				1000.00		
	Candidate Name			tegory/ Type			
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: 2010 Primary X Genera Other (specify)	-				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) FRIENDS OF JEB HENSARLING				Transaction ID: SB23.4960 Date of Disbursement		
	Mailing Address PO BOX 820504				099 / 16 / 2010		
	City DALLAS	State Zip Code TX 75382			Amount of Each Disbursement this Per		
	Purpose of Disbursement				1000.00		
	Candidate Name			tegory/ Type			
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: 2010 Primary X Genera Other (specify)	I				
	State: District:						

Any In or for control or for for for for for for for for for	nformation copie commercial pur AME OF COMM ne Options Cl ull Name (Last, DHANNS FOI ailing Address	poses, other than using the po	Detail De	dress of any politica		22 X 23 24 25 29 28a 28b 28c 29 for the purpose of soliciting contributions plicit contributions from such committee Transaction ID: SB23.4949 Date of Disbursement
Fu JC Citl Pu	commercial pur AME OF COMM The Options Cl III Name (Last, I DHANNS FOI The ailing Address The NCOLN	poses, other than using the po	PAC CRATED REET	dress of any politica		Transaction ID: SB23.4949 Date of Disbursement
Fu JC Ma	AME OF COMMINE Options Class, Inc. III Name (Last, Inc.) III Name	earing Corporation F First, Middle Initial) R SENATE INCORPO 5555 SOUTH STF	PAC DRATED REET		- 12233	Transaction ID: SB23.4949 Date of Disbursement
JC Ma Cit LII Pu	OHANNS FOI ailing Address ty NCOLN	R SENATE INCORPO	REET			Date of Disbursement
Cit LII Pu	ty NCOLN					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
LII Pu	NCOLN		State			$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	urpose of Disbu		NE	Zip Code 68506		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
_		rsement			v v	1000.00
Ca	andidate Name				Category/ Type	
Of	ffice Sought:	Senate President	Disbursement Fo Primar Other (
	ate:	District:				
	,	First, Middle Initial) ELL FOR CONGRES	SS			Transaction ID: SB23.4956 Date of Disbursement
Ma	ailing Address	4590 MACARTHU SUITE 500	IR BOULEVA	RD		09 / 16 / 2010
Cit NF	ty EWPORT BE	ACH	State CA	Zip Code 92660		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Pu	urpose of Disbu	rsement				500.00
Ca	andidate Name				Category/ Type	
	ffice Sought:	Senate President	Disbursement Fo Primar Other (•	
	ate: .ll Name (Last.)	District: First, Middle Initial)				Transaction ID. CD00 4051
	•	FOR US SENATE				Transaction ID: SB23.4951 Date of Disbursement
Ma	ailing Address	P.O. BOX 1948				$\begin{bmatrix} 0 & 7 & M & 7 & D & D & 7 & Y & 2 & 0 & 1 & 0 & Y \\ 0 & 0 & 7 & 0 & 7 & 0 & 0 & Y & 2 & 0 & 1 & 0 & Y \end{bmatrix}$
Cit	ty OISE		State ID	Zip Code 83701		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Pu	urpose of Disbu	rsement			•	2000.00
Ca	andidate Name				Category/ Type	
Of	ffice Sought:	Senate	Disbursement Fo	y X General	1	
Sta	ate:	President District:	Otner ((specify)		
01.2.	TOTAL (5):	ursements This Page (o	- P D		>	3500.00

	(FEC Form	-	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)		-OR LINE check on	E NUMBER: lv one)	_ F	AGE 8/9	
TEMIZED DIS	BURSEMEN'			category of the ´ Summary Page	F	21b 27	22 X	23 24 28b 28c	25 29	Н
Any Information copied or for commercial purp										3
NAME OF COMM				oo o. a.y pomioa						
Full Name (Last, F MINNICK FOR								on ID: SB23 sbursement	3.4958	
Mailing Address	8150 West Eme	erald, Ste. 1	70				09 9	16	[°] 2010) ^Y
City Boise	·	Sta ID		Zip Code 83704			Amount of	Each Disburs	ement this F	Perio
Purpose of Disbur	sement						<u> </u>		500.00)
Candidate Name		1			l	egory/ ype				
Office Sought:	House Senate President		ent For: rimary other (spe	2010 X General ecify) ▼						
Full Name (Last, F	District: irst, Middle Initial) ANS FOR KANJO	JBSKI						on ID: SB23	3.4963	
Mailing Address	103 SOUTH HA		REET				0 9	bursement 16	Ý ŽOÌO) ^Y
City NANTICOKE		Sta PA		Zip Code 18634			Amount of	Each Disburs	ement this F	Perio
Purpose of Disbur	sement			.000.					1000.00)
Candidate Name						egory/ ype				
Office Sought:	House Senate President		ent For: rimary other (spe	2010 X General ecify)	•					
Full Name (Last, F	,						Transaction	on ID: SB23	3.4952	
	CONGRESS COI	MMITTEE					Date of Dis	bursement 19	Ý Ž 0 1 0) Y
Mailing Address City	P. O. Box 713	Sta	ate	Zip Code				Each Disburs		
Wheaton Purpose of Disbur	sement	IL		60187	_		- Amount of	Lacii Disbuis	1000.00	
Candidate Name					Cat	egory/				
Office Sought:	X House Senate	Disburseme	ent For:	2010 X General		ype	_			
	President		ther (spe							
State: IL	District: 06									

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9/9 (check only one) 21b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the national statement of the property of the pr	,	ny person for the purpose of soliciting contributions nittee to solicit contributions from such committee
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) The Options Clearing Corporation PAC		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) SCOTT GARRETT FOR CONGRESS Mailing Address P.O. BOX 905		Transaction ID: SB23.4962 Date of Disbursement O 9
City NEWTON Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code NJ 07860	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 500.00
Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbu Senate President	I	regory/ rype
State: District:	(-1 3) V	

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<u> </u>	500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	—	9000.00